CREATIVE ‘

San Francisco Closure Days 2024

Monday Jan 1 2024
Monday January 15
Monday February 19
Friday March 15

Monday May 27

Friday June 7

Wednesday June 19
Thursday July 4

Monday September 2
Friday September 13
Monday October 14
Monday November 11
Wednesday Nov 27 - Friday Nov 29
Friday Dec 6

Friday Dec 20 - Tues Dec 31
Wednesday Jan 1 2025

New Year

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
President’s Day
Teacher Training Day
Memorial Day
Teacher Training Day
Juneteenth
Independence Day
Labor Day

Teacher Training Day
Columbus Day
Veteran's Day
Thanksgiving
Teacher Training Day
Christmas

New Year



